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Prices effective 1st March 2023 

Prices are in AUD and include GST 

Prices subject to change without notice

Individual fees: 

 Free Inspection 

$ 180.00 Installation – (basic vehicle) * 

$ 280.00 Installation – (standard vehicle) * 

$ 390.00 Installation – (complex vehicle) * 

$ 135.00 Rental fee per month * 

$ 55.00 Service fee *  

$ 120.00 Removal * 

Additional charges: 

$ 180.00 Re-Installation (basic vehicle) 

$ 280.00 Re-Installation (standard vehicle) 

$ 390.00 Re-Installation (complex vehicle) 

$ 120.00 Unauthorised removal  

$ 33.75 Rental fee weekly  

(applicable at device removal) 

$ 21.90 Rental fee weekly 

(applicable at device removal) – Concession rate 

$ 55.00 Violation reset (battery disconnection) 

$ 100.00 Violation reset (early recall) 

$ 240.00 Change vehicle (basic vehicle) 

$ 340.00 Change vehicle (standard vehicle) 

$ 450.00 Change vehicle (complex vehicle) 

$ 50.00 Service Unlock Code fee 

$ 50.00 Access Code fee 

$ 40.00 Missed appointment fee 

$ 1.50 Mouthpiece (1 piece) 

$ 7.00 Mouthpiece (5 pieces) 

$ 150.00 Call out (per hour) 

$ 180.00 Call out – After hours (per hour) 

$ 50.00 Out of state services (in addition to service) 

   

Theft Protection Plan (optional): 

$ 6.00 Theft Protection Plan fee per month 

$ 300.00 Excess fee 

Multiple User: 

$ 30.00 Administration fee – start of program 

$ 135.00 Multiple User fee (monthly) * 

$ 30.00 Administration fee – end of program 

Damage to equipment: 

$ 55.00 Minimum charge (includes damage assessment) 

$ 1499.00 Handset replacement 

$ 799.00 Control box replacement 

$ 699.00 Camera replacement 

$ 60.00 Curly Cord replacement 

$ 50.00 Wiring harness 

$ 120.00 Removal costs to remove damaged equipment from 

vehicle 

$ 100.00 Labour costs for repair (per hour) 

$ 2099.00 Full replacement for total equipment loss (excl. 

camera) 

  

Installation Type Classification 

Basic Vehicles 1999 or earlier and Key Start 

Standard Vehicles 2000-2015 and Key Start 

Complex Vehicles 2016 to current and/or 

Hybrid / Electric / Push-Button / Stop-Start / 

Motorcycles (incl. Scooters) 

 

 
* Where applicable, concession card holders (Health Care Card – maximum rate only, Pensioner Concession Card and Department of 

Veterans Affairs Gold Cards – TPI, EDA, War Widow or War Widower) are entitled to a 35% discount in fees. 

 

 

Participant Signature:   Date:  /  / 20 

 


